August 2006
© 2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FSTD3306 Rev. 1.2.2  •  8/9/06
F
S
T
D
3

of 5V to 3V through the switch. Control inputs tolerate
voltages up to 5.5V independent of VCC.
Ordering Information
Part Number
Top
Mark
Package
Pb-
Free
Operating
Temperature
Range
Packing Method
FSTD3306MTCX FD3306 8-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package
(TSSOP), JEDEC MO-153, 4.4mm Wide
Yes -40 to +85°C Tape & Reel
FSTD3306MTC FD3306 8-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package
(TSSOP), JEDEC MO-153, 4.4mm Wide
Yes -40 to +85°C Tube
FSTD3306L8X TD 8-Lead MicroPak™ Yes -40 to +85°C 5000 units on Reel
Logic Diagram
Figure 1. Logical Connections for the FSTD3306
© 2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FSTD3306 Rev. 1.2.2  •  8/9/06 2
F
S